FIXING_DATE
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.

TIME

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
215.4626
195.1102
60.4245
235.4803
409.6079
15.6839
51.1146
381.7136
438.4489
42.351
100.6629
2.6928
2.1619
32.5997
189.0888
89.4844
74.9398
3.9952
34.6364
253.9002
10.0719
7.8787
329.6033
19.0154

MIDDLE
220.8295
199.954
61.9231
241.3155
419.7928
16.0728
52.3726
391.1
449.3595
43.3975
103.1681
2.7621
2.2157
33.4058
193.8442
91.6967
76.7985
4.1377
35.4932
260.2216
10.3221
8.0751
337.7375
19.4886

SELL
226.1996
204.8
63.4223
247.1528
429.9833
16.462
53.6306
400.4864
460.2763
44.4442
105.6748
2.8315
2.2695
34.2121
198.6047
93.9095
78.6578
4.2833
36.3504
266.5467
10.5723
8.2716
345.873
19.962



